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SC Ready & SC PASS 
Results 

Continuous Cycle of Improvement:
• Identify the Need

• Create Action Plans- timeline, steps, responsibilities 

• Set SMART Goals (Specific, Measurable, Attainable, 

Relevant, Time-Bound 

• Progress Monitor- Targeted Groups 

• Adjust instruction as needed 
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Academic Achievement 
SC Ready ELA 

Meets and Exceeds Data Overtime 

2018 2019 2021 2022

FSD3 23.8%
(383/1609)

28.9%
(450/1559)

22.5% 
(310/1380)

29.5%
(398/1351)

State 41.7% 45.4% 42.6% 46.5%

FSD3 Florence 2 Florence 5

29.5%
(393/1351)

34.6 %
(159/467)

35.3%
(195/552)
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ELA 2018 2019 2021 22 SC 

Ready

State 

Avg. 

3rd 34.7% 37% 28.1% 29.9% 48.0%

4th 25.7% 39.4% 20.3% 40.7% 50.4%

5th 21.9% 22.8% 20.7% 28.2% 48.3%

6th 19.1% 28.2% 25.4% 31.1% 45.1%

7th 22.2% 20.8% 19.7% 24.9% 43.2%

8th 15.3% 27% 21.4% 26.2% 45.9%

SC Ready ELA 
Meets and Exceeds Data Overtime 

** Interventionist, Lexia Core 5, Lexia Power Up, Read 

180/System 44, “30 for 30” Reading Challenge, Tutoring**
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Academic Achievement
SC Ready Math

Meets and Exceeds Data Overtime 

2018 2019 2021 2022

FSD3 23.1%
(371/1608)

23.4%
(365/1559)

14.4% 
(199/1385)

18.2%
(238/1355)

State 44.6% 45.1% 37.3% 38.8%

FSD3 Florence 2 Florence 5

18.2%
(238/1355)

29.1%
(143/467)

28.8%
(159/552)



Ensuring Our Students Are College and/or Career Ready & Are Productive and Responsible Members of Society 

Math 2018 2019 2021 22 SC 
Ready

State Avg. 

3rd 39.4% 38.7% 27.8% 37.1% 51.0%

4th 23.4% 29.4% 15.6% 20.6% 43.4%

5th 21.2% 25.4% 14.5% 17.7% 43.3%

6th 24.3% 20.2% 13.7% 16.3% 35.7%

7th 15.5% 12.9% 11.2% 9.8% 30.9%

8th 8.9% 15.2% 6.0% 9.6% 30.2%

SC Ready Math
Meets and Exceeds Data Overtime 

** Interventionist, DreamBox, Math Nation **
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Preparing for Success

Science Data 

2018 2019 2021 2022 State

4th 26% 32.5% 14% 25.9% 46.4%

6th 26.7% 24.7% 19.9% 28.3% 45.6%

8th 19.8% 23.5% NA NA NA

2018 2019 2021 2022

FSD3 24.8%
(197/795)

26.8%
(211/786)

16.8%
(81/481)

27.1%
(108/399)

State 49.4% 49.1% 43.3% 46%
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Graduation Rate 

& 

College and/or Career Ready 

Grad
Rate

FSD3 LCHS JPT

2018 76.6% 74.6%

2019 72.4% 72.7%

2020 71.8% 72.1%

2021 69.3% 70.3%

2022 76.1% 73.5% 93.3% CCR FSD3

2018 50.6% 89/176

2019 78.7% 137/174

2020 34.4% 88/252

2021 38.8% 87/224

2022 Not Released
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• Data Meetings- to review school data and Action Plans with 

goals aligned to report card goals 

• Afterschool Programs-
• 21st Century: LCECCA, MSE, REM, JPT

• Coming soon…. 

• Academic Programs at OMS, JCL, SESA

• Waterford Family Orientation Events
• JCL & SESA- Sept. 15th

• LCECCA & OMS- Sept. 16th
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Upcoming Events • Professional Development Day-

• Wed., Oct. 5th

• Leader In Me: Core Implementation 
Training 

• LETRS

• Intercession: 
• Oct. 5-7th

• “Transforming Learning” 
• Academic Camps- Targeted Groups 
• Enrichment Camps
• SEL Camps 
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