

Instructional Updates



To What Matters Most



SC Ready & SC PASS Results





Continuous Cycle of Improvement:

- Identify the Need
- Create Action Plans- timeline, steps, responsibilities
- Set SMART Goals (Specific, Measurable, Attainable, Relevant, Time-Bound
- Progress Monitor- Targeted Groups
- Adjust instruction as needed



Academic Achievement SC Ready ELA Meets and Exceeds Data Overtime

	2018	2019	2021	2022
FSD3	23.8% (383/1609)	28.9% (450/1559)	22.5% (310/1380)	29.5% (398/1351)
State	41.7%	45.4%	42.6%	46.5%

FSD3	Florence 2	Florence 5
29.5%	34.6 %	35.3%
(393/1351)	(159/467)	(195/552)





SC Ready ELA Meets and Exceeds Data Overtime

ELA	2018	2019	2021	22 SC Ready	State Avg.
3rd	34.7%	37%	28.1%	29.9%	48.0%
4 th	25.7%	39.4%	20.3%	40.7%	50.4%
5 th	21.9%	22.8%	20.7%	28.2%	48.3%
6 th	19.1%	28.2%	25.4%	31.1%	45.1%
7 th	22.2%	20.8%	19.7%	24.9%	43.2%
8 th	15.3%	27%	21.4%	26.2%	45.9%

** Interventionist, Lexia Core 5, Lexia Power Up, Read 180/System 44, "30 for 30" Reading Challenge, Tutoring**



Academic Achievement SC Ready Math Meets and Exceeds Data Overtime

	2018	2019	2021	2022
FSD3	23.1% (371/1608)	23.4% (365/1559)	14.4% (199/1385)	18.2% (238/1355)
State	44.6%	45.1%	37.3%	38.8%

FSD3	Florence 2	Florence 5
18.2%	29.1%	28.8%
(238/1355)	(143/467)	(159/552)





SC Ready Math Meets and Exceeds Data Overtime

Math	2018	2019	2021	22 SC Ready	State Avg.
3 rd	39.4%	38.7%	27.8%	37.1%	51.0%
4 th	23.4%	29.4%	15.6%	20.6%	43.4%
5 th	21.2%	25.4%	14.5%	17.7%	43.3%
6 th	24.3%	20.2%	13.7%	16.3%	35.7%
7 th	15.5%	12.9%	11.2%	9.8%	30.9%
8 th	8.9%	15.2%	6.0%	9.6%	30.2%

^{**} Interventionist, DreamBox, Math Nation **



Preparing for Success Science Data

	2018	2019	2021	2022
FSD3	24.8% (197/795)	26.8% (211/786)	16.8% (81/481)	27.1% (108/399)
State	49.4%	49.1%	43.3%	46%



	2018	2019	2021	2022	State
4 th	26%	32.5%	14%	25.9%	46.4%
6 th	26.7%	24.7%	19.9%	28.3%	45.6%
8 th	19.8%	23.5%	NA	NA	NA



Graduation Rate & College and/or Career Ready

Grad Rate	FSD3	LCHS	JPT
2018	76.6%	74.6%	
2019	72.4%	72.7%	
2020	71.8%	72.1%	
2021	69.3%	70.3%	
2022	76.1%	73.5%	93.3%





CCR	FSD3	
2018	50.6%	89/176
2019	78.7%	137/174
2020	34.4%	88/252
2021	38.8%	87/224
2022	Not Released	





- Data Meetings- to review school data and Action Plans with goals aligned to report card goals
- Afterschool Programs-
 - 21st Century: LCECCA, MSE, REM, JPT
 - Coming soon....
 - Academic Programs at OMS, JCL, SESA
- Waterford Family Orientation Events
 - JCL & SESA- Sept. 15th
 - LCECCA & OMS- Sept. 16th







Upcoming Events



- Professional Development Day-
 - Wed., Oct. 5th
 - Leader In Me: Core Implementation Training
 - LFTRS



- Intercession:
 - Oct. 5-7th
 - "Transforming Learning"
 - Academic Camps- Targeted Groups
 - Enrichment Camps
 - SEL Camps





Students who read
30 minutes per day
will have encountered
13.7 million varis
by graduation













